
  

   Brown School Teams 
 

 

KINDERGARTEN 

Leslie Barnes Kindergarten Team Website lebarnes@natickps.org  

Kim Krug Kindergarten Team Website kkrug@natickps.org  

Eileen McGinty Kindergarten Team Website emcginty@natickps.org  

Janine Persechini Kindergarten Team Website jpersechini@natickps.org  

Jenn Risi Kindergarten Team Website jerisi@natickps.org  

Grade 1 

Kristen Blake 1st Grade Team Website krblake@natickps.org  

Laney George 1st Grade Team Website legeorge@natickps.org  

Melissa MacInnes 1st Grade Team Website memacinnes@natickps.org  

Andrea Martin 1st Grade Team Website amartin@natickps.org  

Meghan Schott 1st Grade Team Website mschott@natickps.org  

Grade 2 

Lindsay D’Agnelli 2nd Grade Team Website ldagnelli@natickps.org  

Cate Fong 2nd Grade Team Website cfong@natickps.org  

Katie Laufer 2nd Grade Team Website klaufer@natickps.org  

Christine Zeliger 2nd Grade Team Website czeliger@natickps.org   

 Grade 3 

Michael Albert 3rd Grade Team Website mialbert@natickps.org  

Kate Culverhouse 3rd Grade Team Website kculverhouse@natickps.org  

Melissa Curtin 3rd Grade Team Website mcurtin@natickps.org  

Kathy Kelleher 3rd Grade Team Website kkelleher@natickps.org  

Justin Tourangeau 3rd Grade Team Website jtourangeau@natickps.org  

Grade 4 

Haleigh Cirrone 4th Grade Team Website hcirrone@natickps.org  

Angelina Gagne 4th Grade Team Website agagne@natickps.org  

Kaile Nguon 4th Grade Team Website knguon@natickps.org  
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Melissa Quimby 4th Grade Team Website mquimby@natickps.org  

Madison Schmid 4th Grade Team Website mschmid@natickps.org  

Amanda Tilden 4th Grade Team Website atilden@natickps.org  

CLC  

Ann Grant  angrant@natickps.org  

Jennifer Mead  jmead@natickps.org  
 

SPECIALISTS 

Rob Dombroskas 
Laura Pestana 

PE teachers 

 rdombroskas@natickps.org 
lpestana@natickps.org 
 

 

Mark Jodice 
Music teacher 

 mjodice@natickps.org 
 

 

Michelle Parven 
Art teacher 

Art Room Website mparven@natickps.org  
 

 

Deborah Kreiser-Francis 
Librarian 

Library Website dkreiserfrancis@natickps.org   

EL, STUDENT SERVICES, COUNSELORS, COACHES 

Caitlin O’Neil 
ML Coordinator PreK - 8 

MLE Team Website coneil@natickps.org  

Rachael Brodsky 
Julia Dmitriev 
Kelly Hanson 

Multi Language (ML) Teachers 

MLE Team Website rbrodsky@natickps.org 
jdmitriev@natickps.org 
khanson@natickps.org 

 

Paul Tagliapietra 
Special Ed coordinator 

 ptagliapietra@natickps.org    

Alicia Cohen 
Tonilee Dooley  
Lauren Foutz 
Jennifer Rogowin 

Learning Center teachers 

 acohen@natickps.org  
todooley@natickps.org  
lfoutz@natickps.org  
jrogowin@natickps.org 

 

Sydney Burns 
Amanda Frost 

Guidance counselors 

Counseling Team 
Website 

slittle@natickps.org 
afrost@natickps.org 
 

 

Blertushe Imeraj 
School Psychologist 

Counseling Team 
Website 

bimeraj@natickps.org 
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Michelle Lavallee 
Speech Language pathologist 

Catherine Paiva 
Long Term Sub Speech 

Speech Room Website mlavallee@natickps.org  
 
cpaiva@natickps.org 

 

Allison Barbary 
Mary Weidler 

Literacy coaches 

 abarbary@natickps.org 
mweidler@natickps.org 
 

 

Kevin Pritchard 
Math coach 

 kpritchard@natickps.org 
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